
Canadian Post Noram Freestyle Frenzy
Apex Mountain, BC Canada
Dec 19, 2010 (Sun) () (8043)

Men's Final Results - AE #2
Head Judge: HINKEL,Wayne 
Chief of Comp: SPENCE,Glenn 
T.D.: HAYES,Andrew 
Chief of Scoring: FRANKS,Chris
Judge 1(T&A): CAMPBELL,Terry 
Judge 2(T&A): JENOURE,Anne 
Judge 3(T&A): YOUNG,Bob C 
Judge 4(Land): BENOIT,Gerry 
Judge 5(Land): HINKEL,Wayne 

Course: Apex Air Site
Inrun Length: 72 m
Inrun Pitch: 22 deg
Landing Len: 19 m
Landing Pitch: 40 deg
Table Len: 22 m
Table Pitch: 0 deg
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials2                 Event                     Date: Dec 26, 2010 (Sun)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 5:28 pm
Apex Mountain, BC Ca     Canadian Post Noram                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&A-->           Land->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  24 GERRITS,Travis    2525948 M  CAN 6.6 6.8 6.9 20.3 3.0 2.9 8.85  29.15     bdFF 3.525 102.75
6.4 6.2 6.6 19.2 2.6 2.8 8.10  27.30     bFdF 3.525  96.23   198.98

2  30 TABARA,Naoya      2526709 M  JAP 5.4 5.8 6.0 17.2 1.5 1.4 4.35  21.55     bLTF 3.500  75.42
6.3 6.3 6.4 19.0 2.8 2.9 8.55  27.55     bLFF 3.800 104.69   180.11

3   5 ROSSI,Michael J   2527740 M  USA 5.6 5.7 5.5 16.8 2.9 2.9 8.70  25.50     bFdF 3.525  89.88
6.4 6.1 5.9 18.4 2.9 3.0 8.85  27.25      bFF 3.150  85.83   175.71

4  17 BÉLANGER DALLAIRE 2528179 M  CAN 5.9 5.6 5.4 16.9 2.6 2.6 7.80  24.70      bFF 3.150  77.80
6.7 6.4 6.7 19.8 2.9 2.9 8.70  28.50      bLF 2.900  82.65   160.45

5  39 LILLIS,Jonathon   2527147 M  USA 5.4 5.4 5.0 15.8 2.3 2.5 7.20  23.00     bFdF 3.525  81.07
5.8 5.8 5.5 17.1 2.6 2.7 7.95  25.05      bFF 3.150  78.90   159.97

6  19 ANDRE,Jean-Christ 2484953 M  CAN 5.6 6.0 5.8 17.4 2.3 2.4 7.05  24.45     bLTF 3.500  85.57
5.8 6.0 5.5 17.3 0.7 0.5 1.80  19.10     bLFF 3.800  72.58   158.15

7  16 BELANGER,Remi     2526057 M  CAN 6.1 6.2 6.2 18.5 1.9 2.1 6.00  24.50     bLFF 3.800  93.10
5.0 4.7 5.3 15.0 0.1 0.1 0.30  15.30     bFFF 4.050  61.96   155.06

8  37 LOUGHRAN,Eric     2528330 M  USA 6.6 6.5 6.4 19.5 2.6 2.5 7.65  27.15      bLF 2.900  78.73
6.6 6.6 6.7 19.9 3.0 2.9 8.85  28.75      bLL 2.650  76.18   154.91

9  29 MINAMI,Takanori   2526702 M  JAP 6.0 6.2 5.8 18.0 2.5 2.5 7.50  25.50      bLT 2.600  66.30
6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 2.3 2.4 7.05  26.05      bLF 2.900  75.54   141.84

10  34 GARDNER,Hans      2485212 M  USA 3.8 4.5 4.3 12.6 0.4 0.6 1.50  14.10     bFdF 3.525  49.70
6.1 5.7 5.5 17.3 2.6 2.6 7.80  25.10     bdFF 3.525  88.47   138.17

11   7 VELLNER,Jonathan  2526218 M  CAN 4.8 4.9 5.3 15.0 0.4 0.5 1.35  16.35     bHlH 2.900  47.41
6.6 6.4 6.6 19.6 2.9 2.9 8.70  28.30     bHRu 3.200  90.56   137.97

12  25 GRIFFITHS,Willem  2528021 M  USA 6.5 6.3 6.6 19.4 2.5 2.6 7.65  27.05      bLT 2.600  70.33
6.4 6.3 6.7 19.4 2.9 3.0 8.85  28.25       bL 2.050  57.91   128.24

13  31 BLAIS-LANGLAIS,Da 2528875 M  QUE 5.8 5.9 5.6 17.3 2.4 2.4 7.20  24.50       bF 2.300  56.35
6.3 6.2 6.5 19.0 2.8 2.9 8.55  27.55      bLT 2.600  71.63   127.98

14  40 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M  USA 4.7 4.4 4.2 13.3 2.5 2.7 7.80  21.10      bLL 2.650  55.91
5.4 5.8 5.6 16.8 2.3 2.5 7.20  24.00      bLF 2.900  69.60   125.51

15   6 BOYCZUK,Jack A    2526776 M  USA 6.1 6.1 5.9 18.1 2.8 2.9 8.55  26.65      bLT 2.600  69.29
5.3 5.7 5.2 16.2 2.5 2.3 7.20  23.40       bF 2.300  53.82   123.11

16  12 JOHNSON,Kendal    2528860 M  USA 6.9 6.7 7.0 20.6 2.8 3.0 8.70  29.30       bL 2.050  60.06
6.2 6.3 5.8 18.3 2.6 2.4 7.50  25.80       bF 2.300  59.34   119.40

17  20 LABBÉ GIGUÈRE,Mar 2528181 M  CAN 6.4 6.1 6.1 18.6 3.0 2.7 8.55  27.15      bLT 2.600  70.59
4.9 4.6 4.5 14.0 0.5 0.3 1.20  15.20      bLF 2.900  44.08   114.67

18  11 GETTY,Clyde       2064090 M  ARG 5.2 5.6 5.1 15.9 1.7 1.5 4.80  20.70      bLL 2.650  54.85
4.6 4.4 5.1 14.1 1.1 1.0 3.15  17.25      bLF 2.900  50.02   104.87

19   8 KARDAMIS,Joseph   2528224 M  USA 4.1 4.7 5.2 14.0 0.4 0.5 1.35  15.35      bLL 2.650  40.67
5.6 6.3 6.0 17.9 1.3 1.2 3.75  21.65      bLF 2.900  62.78   103.45

20   9 MULDOWNEY,Sean Jr 2528010 M  USA 5.1 5.4 4.9 15.4 0.7 1.0 2.55  17.95      bLT 2.600  46.67
5.6 5.6 5.8 17.0 2.5 2.4 7.35  24.35       bL 2.050  49.91    96.58

21  38 BOWEN,Alex        2526810 M  USA              dns          dns                          dns
dns dns dns  dns dns dns  dns    dns                   dns      dns
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